B T e e S S I . N
mm\lmmbwm_‘owmwmmbwwé%

W W W W W W W W W W NN NN NN DN DN NN
O 00 N O U1l A W N =2 O W 0w N O Ul b W N = O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
®aprioH T.I.
3asayb B.M.
Canyx |.B.
Makap P.
Tumo C.M.
IBactoTuH T.A.
FenbXnHCbKUA M.B.
A6noHcbkuni A.1.
LLIsen P.B.
[Lebepa M.
KapaHbko P.M.
[Jy6paBcbkuii B.B.
MeHaa b.C.
Tuma M.O.
Canyk M.I.
BboaHap B.M.
3asub O.M.
Bypwin 1.4.
OxHuny C.M.
Onina AC.
Beceniecbkmii O.A.
®apiioH [
Caska B.C.
bopwno I.B.
MeHgaa P.B.
Tuma P.O.
IBacroTuH HO.T.
[Jebepa T.
boaHap HO.B.
Cokynbcbkuia FO.B. 2
[Jy6pascbkuii M.B.
AyxHny 0.0.
Tuma I.P.
Tuma O.M.
Jlvnak AM.
[3toba HO.IM.
Tnymak O.M.
Muchiubkwii MLA.
Mopgaa O.3.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwux. Jibot N2 6

2021

JleTnuie-3

B 266 L1/ 49.39583 /] 27.55614

Kny6u Moctucbka, Camb6ip

20.06.2021 05:26:31
CoHAYHO

43
719

320.735

144
61
83

Kogp,
228029
228011
228121
223672
228028
228101
221533
228031
221858
228054
228013
223055
228020
221646
221839
221512
221835
221519
221697
223771
228117
228125
221621
228001
228124
221647
228130
228128
223744
228025
223745
228009
223749
221816
223658
228053
223776
228086
221696

Kny6
MocTuncbka
MocTtunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtunceka
MocTtuceka

Cambip
MocTtucbka
Cambip
MocTuceka
MocTtuncbka
Cambip
MocTtunceka
Cambip
MocTtunceka
Cambip
MocTtuceka
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
MocTuncbka
MocTtuceka
Cambip
MocTucbka
MocTtunceka
Cambip
MocTuceka
MocTtuncbka
Cambip
MocTuceka
Cambip
MocTtunceka
Cambip
Cambip
MocTtuceka
MocTtuceka
MocTuceka
MocTtuncbka

Cambip

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
51 39

39 22

37
45
36
28
52
27
15
24
11
15
12
39
8
23
3
20
15
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09:37:46
09:50:34
1316.69

1197.38

09:18:49
10:13:31
00:54:42

95
49

banun
494 .41
483.92
452.87
460.56
451.19
485.73
464.62
362.80
178.18
94.69
89.65
360.28
17846
45734
261.82
270.77
84.06
252.31
180.56
94.55
0.00
98.04
89.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
167.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
3473.81
341240
3358.17
3286.42
322392
3160.67
2784.88
2497.08
2430.13
2135.96
2065.23
1909.52
1859.20
1842.63
182192
1648.93
124711
120549
1075.53
1052.21
1019.06
959.79
621.61
610.76
53344
457.20
456.30
417.87
357.14
326.53
262.66
247.84
174.64
17274
164.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Mykanak
bapHa P.I.
®yumna MM.
Cymka .M.
JNasop B.B.
LLIsen B.B.
bakaneus I.P.
Pounsx |.€.
ByTtutep P.M.
Faniv M.M.
Neniw H.B.

NisxHiLbkuit €.

Cmyk H.B.
TabiH €.T.
Xomuk O.C.
LLIsen A.B.

221841
221857
221654
228081
223746
223772
223058
223801
228002
228004
221656
221888
223714
228116
221658
223773

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
MocTtumcbka
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
MocTunceka
MocTunceka
Cambip
MocTunceka
MocTunceka
MocTtumcbka
Cambip
Cambip
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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